Aufstellung Kosten Ortsmitte BA 5

WC-Anlage

Freianlagen

Einhausung Miillcontainer
Sitzgruppe

Planungskosten Graf Architekten
Planungskosten IB Riede

Summe

Forderung

Anteil Gemeinde

108.804,99 €
20.536,71 €
14.147,55 €

7.757,55 €
22.283,37 €
7.195,27 €

180.725,44 €

115.300 €

65.425,44 €



